

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/05/18 INFORMAL LETTING**

**SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1**

**PROJECT NO. 000P-471, 000N-471, 000N-472  
PCN NO. i5a4, i5a5, i5a6  
Engineer's Estimate \$ 60,712.60**

**COUNTY: Harding      Snow Fence Repair at  
Lawrence              various locations  
& Meade**

**CONTRACT TIME: October 15, 2018**

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Chris Moeller Rapid City SD		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
<b>000P-471, PCN i5a4</b>									
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	920.00	920.00		0.00
002	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,900.00	2,900.00		0.00
003	1"x6" Snow Fence Board	Ft	2960.00		0.00	1.09	3,226.40		0.00
004	2"x6" Snow Fence Board	Ft	21.00		0.00	1.35	28.35		0.00
005	2"x8" Snow Fence Board	Ft	7.00		0.00	1.91	13.37		0.00
<b>000N-471, PCN i5a5</b>									
006	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,350.00	3,350.00		0.00
007	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	20,000.00	20,000.00		0.00
008	1"x6" Snow Fence Board	Ft	17072.00		0.00	1.09	18,608.48		0.00
009	2"x6" Snow Fence Board	Ft	660.00		0.00	1.35	891.00		0.00
010	2"x8" Snow Fence Board	Ft	312.00		0.00	1.91	595.92		0.00
<b>000N-472, PCN i5a6</b>									
011	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,100.00	1,100.00		0.00
012	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	4,200.00	4,200.00		0.00
013	1"x6" Snow Fence Board	Ft	3712.00		0.00	1.09	4,046.08		0.00
014	2"x6" Snow Fence Board	Ft	4.00		0.00	1.35	5.40		0.00
015	2"x8" Snow Fence Board	Ft	312.00		0.00	1.91	595.92		0.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					0.00		60,480.92		0.00